
WOMENS 165.0 RESULTS

Womens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zoey Stec Maur Hill- Mount Academy 163.0 150.0 0

2 ALEX SCHREINER Kingman High School 159.0 135.0 0

3 Kate Coulter Eureka 156.4 125.0 0

4 Roxy Stone SWH 162.0 125.0 0

5 Jill Holwick McLouth 157.9 115.0 0

6 Zoey Dreisbach Neodesha High School 164.0 95.0 0

7 Vivian Frakes Douglass Bulldogs 159.7 80.0 0

8 Mickelly  Soyez Marion High School 165.0 0 0

Womens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mickelly  Soyez Marion High School 165.0 245.0 0

2 Kate Coulter Eureka 156.4 240.0 0

3 Zoey Stec Maur Hill- Mount Academy 163.0 235.0 0

4 Jill Holwick McLouth 157.9 225.0 0

5 ALEX SCHREINER Kingman High School 159.0 210.0 0

6 Roxy Stone SWH 162.0 210.0 0

7 Zoey Dreisbach Neodesha High School 164.0 205.0 0

8 Vivian Frakes Douglass Bulldogs 159.7 155.0 0

Womens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zoey Stec Maur Hill- Mount Academy 163.0 165.0 0

2 ALEX SCHREINER Kingman High School 159.0 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Jill Holwick McLouth 157.9 150.0 0

4 Kate Coulter Eureka 156.4 145.0 0

5 Roxy Stone SWH 162.0 140.0 0

6 Zoey Dreisbach Neodesha High School 164.0 105.0 0

7 Vivian Frakes Douglass Bulldogs 159.7 90.0 0

8 Mickelly  Soyez Marion High School 165.0 0 0

Womens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zoey Stec Maur Hill- Mount Academy 163.0 550.0 10

2 Kate Coulter Eureka 156.4 510.0 8

3 ALEX SCHREINER Kingman High School 159.0 500.0 6

4 Jill Holwick McLouth 157.9 490.0 4

5 Roxy Stone SWH 162.0 475.0 2

6 Zoey Dreisbach Neodesha High School 164.0 405.0 1

7 Vivian Frakes Douglass Bulldogs 159.7 325.0 0

8 Mickelly  Soyez Marion High School 165.0 245.0 0


